
17.01.37. Wengen   Downhill, men     
 
 
 
 
 
 
course length: 3300 m 
vertical drop: 700 m 
weather: postcard  
start: at 15h! 
 
 
 
  1. Heinz von Allmen  SUI  3.55.6  (  2)  
 
  2. Willi Walch  AUT  4.02.0  (  4) 
 
  3. Franz Zingerle  AUT  4.04.8  (  8) 
  4. Hans Schlunegger  SUI  4.05.0  (  7) 
 
  5. Otto von Allmen  SUI  4.08.4  
  6. Arno Glatthard  SUI  4.10.2  (  5) 
  7. Emile Allais  FRA  4.12.8   (  9)  
  8. Willi Steuri  SUI  4.14.0  (  1) 
 
  9. Fritz Telli   SUI  4.18.4  
10. Rolland Allard  FRA  4.19.0  (  6) 
11. Eugen Hack  SUI  4.20.0  
12. Adolf Rubi  SUI  4.20.8  
13. Chris S Hudson  GBR    (  3) 
and Louis Seigneur  FRA  4.22.8  
and  Karl Graf   SUI  4.22.8  
16. Karl Schlunegger  SUI  4.23.4 
  
17. Hugo Telli   SUI  4.27.0  
18. Fritz Steuri  SUI  4.28.0  
 
19. Rene Cotton  FRA  4.32.0  
20. Arnold Ludi  SUI  4.35.8  
 
 
 
 
 
 



match:  
 
Wengen & Geneva 8.00.6 + 9.29.2 = 17.29.8 v Megeve & Paris 8.31.8 + 9.34.8 = 18.06.6 
 
 
17.01.37. Wengen   Downhill, elite     
 
 
 
  1. Heinz von Allmen  SUI  3.55.6  (  2)  
 
  2. Willi Walch  AUT  4.02.0  (  4) 
 
  3. Franz Zingerle  AUT  4.04.8  (  8) 
  4. Hans Schlunegger  SUI  4.05.0  (  7) 
 
  5. Arno Glatthard  SUI  4.10.2  (  5) 
  6. Emile Allais  FRA  4.12.8   (  9)  
  7. Willi Steuri  SUI  4.14.0  (  1) 
 
  8. Rolland Allard  FRA  4.19.0  (  6) 
  9. Eugen Hack  SUI  4.20.0  
10. Adolf Rubi  SUI  4.20.8  
11. Chris S Hudson  GBR    (  3) 
and Louis Seigneur  FRA  4.22.8  
and  Karl Graf   SUI  4.22.8  
  
14. Hugo Telli   SUI  4.27.0  
15. Fritz Steuri  SUI  4.28.0  
 
16. Rene Cotton  FRA  4.32.0  
 
 
17.01.37. Wengen   Downhill, juniors    
 
 
1. Otto von Allmen  SUI  4.08.4  
2. Fritz Telli   SUI  4.18.4  
3. Karl Schlunegger  SUI  4.23.4 
4. Arnold Ludi   SUI  4.35.8 
 


